

## CTC FOUNDATION CRYPTO TELEGRAPHIC CURRENCY (CTC)



## **Blockchain Network**

With a futuristic view and a look at the present days' needs of mankind, after conducting comprehensive research to find out the strengths and weaknesses of the existing systems and by combining the previous systems with all new technological advances, the CTC Foundation is designed to create an infrastructure to the benefit of everybody around the world in compliance with the those Internationally approved laws and regulations that encourage the spread of peace and friendship among all nations, by bridging various platforms, so that each and everybody would benefit from it depending on their professions, talents, and capabilities, irrespective of measures like race, generation or domicile.

As expressly mentioned in its Articles of Incorporation, the main objective of the CTC Foundation is "To serve mankind in all sectors and to distribute the income among all users by employing Smart technology". Such a commitment cannot be ignored, nor varied, as it is considered a Publicly registered duty.

In other words, the CTC Foundation as the Network designer, creator, and supporter is Indisputably committed to distributing 80% of the Network income among all the users, allocating 10% to CTC Charity Fund to support 18 United Nations subordinated organizations, while the remaining 10% goes to the Founder and the developer team.





## CTC FOUNDATION CRYPTO TELEGRAPHIC CURRENCY (CTC)



## **CTC FOUNDATION**

Crypto Telegraphic Currency (CTC)

Blockchain Network Then obviously, the CTC Foundation belongs to all good people, who will not only make use of the incredible services of the Network but will also get paid from their incomes by coming together and using all the specialty services.

A message from the founder.

CTC Foundation is pro-environment and supports a world of peace and friendship. A world free from material and cultural poverty.

Our motto: Make all rich, not a few. I wish happiness, peace, and health for all inhabitants of the earth".

Thank you, CTC FOUNDATION.

Chairman And CEO: Hakan Karakaya

Copyright © 2024 CTC FOUNDATION. All rights reserved

